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The Jewish Business Network 
of Middlesex County

is an organization of local Jewish entrepre-
neurs, business leaders and professionals who 
wish to enhance and develop their business 
skills, share ideas, solve problems, and meet 
other likeminded men and women in a relax-
ing Jewish social environment.

For the latest information regarding
networking events and membership, 

please visit our website at:
www.chabadsouthbrunswick.com/JBN

Meetings take place in East Brunswick on 
the 2nd Thursday of the month at 7:30am

Rabbi Levi Azimov • Randy L. Cohen • Al Woller 
Coordinators

REALTORS 

Re/Max Diamond, Realtors
Mark Jiorle, CRS, Realtor
Kendall Park, NJ  •  732-803-6299
mark@markjiorle.com

REAL ESTATE SERVICES

DK Real Estate Appraisal, Inc.
Randy L. Cohen, Owner
Kendall Park, NJ  •  732-398-8550
DKAppraisal@gmail.com

Mid-Jersey Inspections
Rafi  Footerman, Owner
Edison, NJ  •  732-906-4100
rafi @midjerseyinspections.com

SOFTWARE & TECHNOLOGY

Artezio - Software Solutions
Dmitry Rodionov, COO
Princeton, NJ  •  347-257-3051
dr@artezio.com 

Tekmark Global Solutions
Joseph Erikhman, Consultant  •  914-218-4351
jerlikhman@yahoo.com

SPIRITUAL LEADER

Chabad of South Brunswick
Rabbi Levi Azimov, Director
North Brunswick, NJ  •  732-904-4520
rabbi@chabadsouthbrunswick.com 

TRAVEL

Cruise Planners - American Express
Bob Mankin
Monroe Township, NJ  •  908-421-3647
bmankin@cruiseplanners.com

LEGAL SERVICES

Richard F. Fried
Richard Fried, Attorney/Owner
Metuchen, NJ  •  732-603-1115
friedlawyer@aol.com

Sapiro, Gottlieb & Kroll
Larry Kroll, Attorney at Law
East Brunswick, NJ  •  732-613-8000
larry@sgklegal.com

Strich Law Firm, P.C.
Gabrielle Strich, Attorney/Owner
Princeton, NJ  •  609-924-2900
gstrich@strichlaw.com

MARKETING SERVICES

All Ways Advertising
Barry Magid, Advertising Executive
Bloomfi eld, NJ  •  609-306-0911
bm@awadv.com

Jewish Business Network
Rabbi Levi Azimov, Director
North Brunswick, NJ  •  732-904-4520
rabbi@chabadsouthbrunswick.com 

PRINTING 

Princetonian Graphics
Hillary Spivak
Monmouth Junction, NJ  •  W: 732-329-8282
hspivak@pringraph.com  •  C: 609-206-2076

PEST CONTROL 

A Ablaze Pest Control
Jamie D. Haberman
East Brunswick, NJ
732-257-3100 / 800-962-2847
blatellag@aol.com



HEALTH & WELLNESS

Freedman Chiropractic
Ken Freedman, D.C., Owner / Director
East Brunswick, NJ  •  732-254-6011
Ken@FreedmanChiropractic.com

HOME IMPROVEMENT

Do Not Throw It Away
Andrew Cerame, Owner  •  732-586-7525
andrew@donotthrowitaway.com

INSURANCE

ASG Life
Mark Milbrod, CLU, CLTC, Agent Support Group
New York, NY  •  732-917-6081
mark@asglife.com

Golden Years Design Benefi ts Inc.
Medicare Insurance
Devin Rubin, Managing Director
Freehold, NJ  •  732-526-7659
devin@goldenyearsdesign.com

New York Life
Alan J. Kramer, CFP®, CLTC, MBA, LUTCF,
Financial Services Professional & Licensed Agent
East Brunswick, NJ  •  732-967-1700
ajkramer@ft.newyorklife.com

State Farm 
Jerry Weinfeld, Insurance Agent/Owner
Old Bridge, NJ  •  732-679-7775
jerry@weinfeldagency.com

Strategies for Wealth 
Howard Cohen
732-763-2498
howard_cohen@strategiesforwealth.com

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Oppenheimer & Co. Inc.
Philip Rothman, CFP®, Director - Investments
Princeton, NJ  •  609-734-0400
philip.rothman@opco.com

Oppenheimer & Co. Inc.
Al Woller, Financial Advisor
Princeton, NJ  •  609-734-0400
alan.woller@opco.com

Rosenzweig Financial Services
Mark Ehrenreich, Insurance Broker
New York, NY  •  212-818-0505
mark@rfsny.com

GIFTS & PERSONAL SERVICES 

iCity Repair
Michael & Ian Scherzer, Owner
Bridgewater, NJ  •  732-690-0327
ianscherzer@gmail.com

Sweets to Nuts
Marion Bernstein, Owner
Highland Park, NJ  •  732-246-4686
mbernstein@sweetstonuts.com

GRAPHIC & WEB DESIGN, PHOTOGRAPHY 

Design Solutions
David Spivak, President
Cranbury, NJ  •  609-279-1988
dspivak@dsol.us

Mason Resnick Photography
Mason Resnick
732-221-8748
masonresnick@gmail.com

BANKING AND MOR TGAGES

Absolute Home Mortgage Corp.
Irwin Repinsky, Branch Mgr. / Mortgage Banker
Morganville, NJ  •  732-887-2451
irwin@ahmcloans.com

Frankel Financial Corp.
Eric Blumenthal, Commercial Lending
Fort Washington, PA  •  215-641-9700
eblumenthal@frankelfi nancial.com

Northfi eld Bank
Marisa Guagliardo, Vice President
East Brunswick, NJ  •  732-238-5660
mguagliardo@enorthfi eld.com 

BUSINESS  SERVICES

Streamline Payroll
Steve Sabel, VP, Payroll Services
Bristol, PA  •  215-806-2785
ssabel@streamlinepayroll.net

CPA

Marshall A. Morris Forensic Accounting 
& Business Valuation Services
Marshall A. Morris, CPA, ABV, CFF
Old Bridge, NJ  •  732-588-5559
marshallmorris@marshallmorriscpa.com

Samuel S. Fisher & Assoc.
Samuel Fisher, CPA
New Brunswick, NJ  •  732-846-1700
sam@samfi shercpa.com

Simon & Deitz, LLC, CPA's
Kenneth R. Deitz, CPA, MS Tax
Freehold, NJ  •  732-780-3665
deitzfreeholdcpa@gmail.com

Urbach & Avraham, CPAs
Pamela Avraham, Partner
Edison, NJ  •  732-777-1158
pma@ua-cpas.com


